12/472017

CASE NUMBER:

Service Notice For Case: 16-0782-EL-CSS

16-0782-EL-CSS

CASE DESCRIPTION: OCC VS OHIO POWER COMPANY

DATE OF SERVICE: 12/4/2017
EC 04 2007

DOCUMENT SIGNED ON:

Sign Here: /ION

PARTY OF RECORD

none

none

none

none

file:///C:/disReports/16-07828erviceNotice.html

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
*Miller, Vesta R
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 East Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-7702
Email: Vesta.Miller@puc.state.oh.us

*Bingham, Deb J. Ms.
Office of the Ohio Consumers' Counsel
10 W. Broad St., 18th F1.

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-1311
Fax:614-466-9475
Email:bingham@occ.state.oh.us

*Petrucci, Gretchen L. Mrs.
Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease
52 East Gay Street, P.O. Box 1008

Columbus,OH 43216-1008
Phone:614-464-5407
Fax:614-719-4793
Email:glpetrucci@vorys.com

*Keaney, Mark T Mr.

Calfee, Halter & Griswold LLP
1200 Huntington Center

41 South High Street
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-621-7757
Fax:614-621-0010
Email:mkeaney@calfee.com
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12/4/2017 Service Notice For Case: 16-0782-EL-CSS
none *Bojko, Kimberly W. Mrs.

Carpenter Lipps & Leland LLP
280 North High Street
280 Plaza Suite 1300
Columbus ,OH 43215
Phone:614-365-4100
Fax:614-365-9145
Email:bojko@carpenterlipps.com

none ETTER, TERRY
OHIO CONSUMERS' COUNSEL
10 W. BROAD STREET
SUITE 1800
COLUMBUS,OH 43215

none *Settineri, Michael J. Mr.
Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease LLP
52 East Gay Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-464-5462
Fax:614-719-5146
Email:mjsettineri@vorys.com

none *Nourse, Steven T Mr.
American Electric Power Service Corporation
1 Riverside Plaza, 29th Floor

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 716-1608
Fax:(614) 716-2950
Email:stnourse@aep.com

none *Dart, Frank P Mr.
McNees, Wallace & Nurick LLC
21 E. State Street
17th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-719-2855
Fax:614-469-4653
Email:fdarr@mwncemh.com

COMPLAINANT

PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
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12/4/2017
OHIO CONSUMERS' COUNSEL

10 W. BROAD STREET
SUITE 1800
COLUMBUS,OH 43215-3485
Phone:614-466-8574
Fax:614-466-9475

d
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NONE

PARTY OF RECORD
OHIO POWER COMPANY

1 RIVERSIDE PLAZA, 29TH FLOOR
COLUMBUS ,OH 43215

RESPONDENT
ATTORNEY
NONE
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